Position

Dir, Interpretation Services
Mgr Interpretation Services
Medical Translator Il
Medtranslator/Interpreter Ill
Medtranslator/Interpreter Ill
Medtranslator/Interpreter Ill
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Interpreter Svcs Dispatcher
Medical Translator II
Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Interpreter Svcs Dispatcher
Medical Translator Il

Medical Translator Il

Program Coordinator, Interpret

Medical Translator Il
Medical Translator Il
Medtranslator/Interpreter Ill
Medical Translator Il

Medical Translator Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services
Translation Services

Translation Services

Total Wages

$129,354
$112,654
$87,167
$86,232
$82,956
$80,398
$79,964
$79,267
$78,838
$78,735
$77,652
$77,124
$76,411
$75,947
$74,634
$72,979
$66,404
$65,084
$61,553
$55,753
$48,211
$45,069
$39,553
$38,996
$36,275
$26,308
$24,909
$24,294

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,047
$47,389
$47,300
$37,156
$40,228
$38,239
$17,796
$43,526
$18,785
$35,845
$35,562
$26,630
$38,534
$39,076
$34,665
$46,414
$40,406
$43,542
$35,036
$18,396
$17,750
$39,946
$8,390
$0
$30,239
$9,206
$7,357
$16,016



